AUSTRALIA & PACIFIC REGION              EUROPE              JAPAN              USA
ProteCol™
HPLC Columns
Turn Imagination into Results
ProteCol™ Column Range Introduction
™
ProteCol Reverse Phase
ProteCol C18

N
O
How to Order - Building your HPLC Column Part Number
™
Phase Particle
Size
Column
Length
Column
ID Hardware Part
Number
Build a column easily by downloading our HPLC Part Number Generator at www.sge.com/lc
™ 5 250 mm 2.1 mm PEEK coated ?
PARTICLE SIZE
Particle Size Particle Size
Code
1.8 18
2.5 25
3 03
5 05
10 10
LENGTH CODE
Length Length
Code
10 G
10 T
50 L
100 M
150 N
250 R
ID CODE
ID ID Code
0.15 15
0.3 30
1 01
2.1 02
3 03
4.6 46
10 10
HARDWARE CODE
Hardware Hardware
Code
Stainless Steel S
UHPLC U
PEEKsil™ K
PEEK Coated P
05 R 02 P 2C18205R02P
PHASE
Phase Length ID Pore Size (Å) Phase Code Particle Size (μm) Hardware Code
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™ SP
™ SP
™ SP
™ SP
™ SP
™ SP
™ SP
™ SP
™ R SP
™ R SP
™ R SP
™ R SP
™ R SP
™ SP
™ PFP SP